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Date: /t.420/3

. ,.LN'. Mode of Procurement: Thrn Administration
Project Title: R~pair de-clogging.ofdraiangesystem and Provision of open trenches at Gate 3 along N:BOBuilding

Getlemen: 'PI I '~,.hi' Offi h' C'. 11 ",. n;'+; I' bi he.ti d i dfti ' ., easerurrns t lIS Ice t e 10 owmgamctes su ject to t e terms an COIl litions'contained herein:
Place of Delivery:
Date ofDelivetY:

'- Delivery Term:
Payment Term:

lot
Unit Cost Amount

(Aj\10UNT)N WORDS) ONE MILLION TWO HUNDRED :rWENTYTUOUSAND THIRTY PESOS O'NLY

pes
pes
pes
pes
pes
pes
pes
pes
eu.rn
cu.m
rolls
pes
box
bags
pes
pes
pes
pes
pes
pes

Unit Quantity
1

100
100
16

2000
2000

140
160
350
36
24

2
150

2
350

10
10
10
10
10
10

77,000.00 77,000,00
280.00 28,000.00
320.00 32,<J00.OO
680.00 10,880.00

14.00 28,QOO.OO
12,00 24,000.00

380.00 53;200.00
240.00 38,400:00
750.00 262,500.00
650.00 23,400.00
750.00 18;000.00

1,250.00 2,500.00
650.00 97,500.00

1,280.00 2,560.00
220.00 77,000.00

3,000.00 3'0,000.OQ
130.00 1,300.00
130~OO 1,300.00
450.00 4,500.00
120.00 1,200:00
120.00 1,200.00

Material Cost 814,440.00
LaborCost 263,879.00

Indirect Cost l:'1l,7i13.00
Total C6st 1,220,032.0Q

imposed.

lncaseof failure 10make the full delivery within the specifiedtime above. a penlllty'oftine'Tcoth(I/IO) of on. perceetevery day of delay shall De

Truly yours, . V~" -,
ATTY. ~ORENZOT. TANADA
Deputy.Commissioner .•IAGY·
Chairman.Bx'C

I Description
Chipping & Excavation Works
Robghtanguile 2 x 2 x 12
Robgh .tangui le 2 x 3 x 12
PI~, 0, od 112x 4 x 8
CBB6"
C4B4T1

D1~ormed bar 12!Um x 6m
Deformed bar 'LOrnm.x 6m
Dfformed bar25mrrix6m
~ashsand
GF,aVe13/4
GiJ wire #16
.4ngularSar 2 x..2 x 6m

.-Welding.rod
Portland cement
P..V.C pipe 8"
I

p'.V.C elbow 4"
F.V.Ctee 4"
r.Y.Cpipe2"
f.V.C coupling 2"
P.V;C tee 2"
I

r

I

I
.......

t ; .

Signature over

Date:
Funds Available:

ALOBSNo.
Amount:



NOTICE TO PROCEED

May 6, 2013

ISJ!'SUILD:ERS & DESIGN
#30';17 J. Ahad Santos Ave:,
Tondo, Manila

Dear Sir:

Th~ attached BAC R<>solution No.OOSO-2013 having been approved, nonce is hereby
gl~en to ISJ BUILDERS and DESIGN that work may proceed oil the Repair/De-
C~.'ggmg of dralOage =and PrOVlSlOn of open trenches at Gate 3 along NPOBtding, effective 7 days after the receipt of this notice.

U~on receipt of.t~s notice, you are responsib~e. for performing. the services under ~e
terms and condltlbns of the Agreement and m accordance with the ImplementatlOn

Sihedule.

Ptease acknowledge receipt and acceptance of this notice by signing both copies in the
s ace provided below. Keep one copy and return the other to the Bureau of Customs.

iJ. acknowledge receipt of this Notice on ~ S..- (0- IJ
Name of the Representative JLrodj.~ (d(l lC!f:.
Authorized signature -----------

".•.


